No.ER VII(1)5923/16/EW

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTIFICATION

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated:19.08.16

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the followign register
numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified
under each head.

Name of post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER
Department : FOREST

Date of Test : 23.04.2016

Category No.: 001/2016

145643
222243
263696
270766
277345
282380

224410

211204

208697
222829
267088
271823
278206
291929

Multiple bubbling of alpha code/made unnecessary entries in B part

Register Number wrongly bubbled

212261
223814
267477
271974
278429
297861

213061
237127
269730
272959
279179

269250

262429

273898

275145

220562
243242
269885
275245
281858

District: Ernakulam

220722
261453
270353
275719
281892

278797

Register number not bubbled

266023

266053

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

s/dl

274425

281514

282391

Sd/-

SECRETARY

221655
263169
270473
275755
281999

283174

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.ER VII(1)5923/16/EW Thiruvananthapuram
Dated:19.08.16

Name of post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER

Department : FOREST

Date of Test : 23.04.2016

Category No.: 003/2016 District: Ernakulam

NOTIFICATION

It is notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Sd/-
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

s/dl



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.ER VII(1)5923/16/EW Thiruvananthapuram
Dated:19.08.16

Name of post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER

Department : FOREST

Date of Test : 23.04.2016

Category No.: 004/2016 District: Ernakulam

NOTIFICATION

It is notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Sd/-
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

s/dl



