

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.ER VII(1)5923/16/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 19.08.16

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the followign register numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER

Department: FOREST
Date of Test: 23.04.2016

Date of Tes	st: 23.04.2016					
Category No.: 001/2016					District: Ernakulam	
Register Number wrongly bubbled						
145643	208697	212261	213061	220562	220722	221655
222243	222829	223814	237127	243242	261453	263169
263696	267088	267477	269730	269885	270353	270473
270766	271823	271974	272959	275245	275719	275755
277345	278206	278429	279179	281858	281892	281999
282380	291929	297861				
Multiple bubbling of alpha code/made unnecessary entries in B part						
224410	269250	273898	275145	278797	281514	283174
Register number not bubbled						
211204	262429	266023	266053	274425	282391	

Sd/-SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.ER VII(1)5923/16/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 19.08.16

Name of post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER

Department: FOREST Date of Test: 23.04.2016 Category No.: 003/2016

District: Ernakulam

NOTIFICATION

It is notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Sd/-SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.ER VII(1)5923/16/EW

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated:19.08.16

Name of post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER

Department: FOREST Date of Test: 23.04.2016

Category No.: 004/2016 District: Ernakulam

NOTIFICATION

It is notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Sd/-SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer